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CIE D'ENTERPRISES CFE S.A.

ISIN: BE0003883031

Overview

2024/10/18 17:30:00

Price
6.58 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

-0.83% (-0.06)

BE0003883031
CFEB

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

162 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

6.42 EUR (3,000)
6.74 EUR (3,000)
6.605 EUR
6.605 EUR

6.58 EUR

6.635 EUR
103.20 EUR

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003883031&ID_NOTATION=41089894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003883031&ID_NOTATION=41089894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a25c2588cca7952c6919f6042343b7bc30fb40652354d1e864a3b2bad1a1e600&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e561bc9517d165ae9&time=1729423691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acee8796e50b4c4799ed5ee2b5b10ad443ace39515f94f153611efa9b4e5c92a&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7363118eafec8258f&time=1729423691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d108601c3a7a6a120d2bdf0cd88c13fc64466647e03d560f20e5a65460dc10bd&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14fc6d1a6162e3711&time=1729423691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38914b0121c64f418d2d64dff92f8764110cf63b20b5c1e36d981e57332a0e08&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1df4ece931012099f&time=1729423691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f032649f65e0ba2e80f7efe002d8eec5349eafc455687077c0aa53ce3e9b4dd&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=79a3672c1c806cb80&time=1729423691&tool=RSC

CIE D'ENTERPRISES CFE S.A.

Details

2024/10/18 17:30:00

Price
6.58 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.83% (-0.06)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

6.64 EUR (0
6.71 EUR (0
7.20 EUR (0
7.38 EUR (0

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

6.58 EUR (2024/10/18
8.50 EUR (2023/12/11
(

)
)
)
)
8.28 EUR (2024/01/30)
)
)
6.26 EUR (2023/10/23)

All listings for CIE D'ENTERPRISES CFE S.A.

ISIN BE0003883031
Symbol CFEB
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 162 EUR
(m)
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.42 EUR (3,000)
Ask (Ask size) 6.74 EUR (3,000)
Open 6.605 EUR
High 6.605 EUR
Low 6.58 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.635 EUR
VWAP 103.20 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -10.72% +0.15% -92.72%
Perf (abs.) -0.79 +0.01 -83.77
Beta -0.20 0.06 1.05
Volatility 15.70 19.24 152.37

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:25 6.44 EUR 0.00 8
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 6.58 EUR 0.00 2

European Trade Reporting 10/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 20:00 5.92 EUR 0.00 8
10/18

Euronext Brussels 2024/ 17:35 6.55 EUR 0.01 15
10/18

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 5.90 EUR 0.00 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=41089894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75727344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99745855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118757

CIE D'ENTERPRISES CFE S.A.

10/18

Berlin 2024/ 19:33 6.56 EUR 0.00 16
10/18
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=392308380

CIE D'ENTERPRISES CFE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

CEE @

Contact Details
CIE D'ENTREPRISES CFE SA

42, avenue Herrmann-Debroux - 1160
Brussel

Telefon: +32-2-661-12-11
Fax: +
E-mail: communication@cfe.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Raymund Trost Chairman of Managing

Alexander
Hodac

Arnaud Regout

Bruno
Lambrecht

Fabien De
Jonge

Hans Van
Dromme

Isabelle De
Bruyne

Jacques
Lefévre

Peter Matton

Raphael de
Visser

Valérie Van
Brabant

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Luc Jacques
Bertrand

An Herremans
Christian
Labeyrie
Hélene Bostoen
Koen Janssen
Lieve Creten

Piet Dejonghe

Stéphane Burton

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:communication@cfe.be
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